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Trade Association & Coalition Memberships and Dues

Dues Paid for

Trade Association or Coalition Name Membership
Computers & Communications Industry $65,000
Association

Electronic Retailing Association $ 3,500
European American Business Council $10,000
Information Technology Industry Council $60,000
Internet Commerce Coalition $50,000
National Taxpayers Union $10,000
Net Coalition $45,000
TechAmerica $50,000
Technet $60,000
U.S. Chamber of Commerce $100,000
U.S. Council of International Business $11,500

Note: Memberships current as of April 2010.

Questions? Please contact Sharon McBride at smcbride@ebay.com.

Portions Allocated to
Nondeductible
Lobbying

$26,000

$20,000

$45,000

$12,600
$15,000
$14,000
$40,000


mailto:smcbride@ebay.com

