

## **Trade Association & Coalition Memberships and Dues**

Trade Association or Coalition Name	Dues Paid for Membership	Portions Allocated to Nondeductible Lobbying
Computers & Communications Industry Association	\$65,000	\$26,000
Electronic Retailing Association	\$ 3,500	
European American Business Council	\$10,000	
Information Technology Industry Council	\$60,000	\$20,000
Internet Commerce Coalition	\$50,000	\$45,000
National Taxpayers Union	\$10,000	
Net Coalition	\$45,000	\$12,600
TechAmerica	\$50,000	\$15,000
Technet	\$60,000	\$14,000
U.S. Chamber of Commerce	\$100,000	\$40,000
U.S. Council of International Business	\$11,500	

Note: Memberships current as of April 2010.

Questions? Please contact Sharon McBride at <a href="mailto:smcbride@ebay.com">smcbride@ebay.com</a>.